
DEVELOPMENT PERMIT & 

TEMPORARY USE PERMIT 

AREAS PROJECT  

 Making developing in electoral areas 
more consistent and straight forward  

Streamlining the process  

Check out the drafts and provide input online, 

by email, or drop in to an upcoming event... 

Information at:  

www.getinvolved.rdn.ca/DPAs 

POP-UP OFFICES: 
Monday, July 9 > 9:00 am—1:00 pm 
Oceanside Place Arena, Multipurpose Room 
830 Island Highway W., Parksville 
 

Tuesday, July 10 > 9:00 am—1:00 pm 
Extension Community Hall 
2140 Ryder Street, Nanaimo 
 

Wednesday, July 11 > 9:00 am—1:00 pm and 
Thursday, July 12 > 2:00 pm—6:00 pm 
Nanoose Place Community Centre,  
Committee Room 
2925 Northwest Bay Road, Nanoose Bay 
 

Friday, July 13 > 2:00 pm—6:00 pm 
Oceanside Place Arena, Multipurpose Room 
830 Island Highway W., Parksville 

Monday, July 16 > 9:00 am—1:00 pm and 
Tuesday, July 17 > 2:00 pm—6:00 pm 
Bradley Centre 
975 Shearme Road, Coombs 
 

Wednesday, July 18 > 9:00 am—1:00 pm and 
Thursday, July 19 > 2:00 pm—6:00 pm 
Bowser Legion 
7035 Island Highway W., Bowser 
 

Tuesday, July 24 > 2:00 pm—6:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 25 > 9:00 am—1:00 pm 
Cedar United Church 
1644 Cedar Road, Nanaimo 
 

Monday, July 30 > 9:00 am—1:00 pm 
Oceanside Church 
2304 Jingle Pot Road, Nanaimo 

OPEN HOUSES: 
 Monday, July 23: 5:00 pm—7:00 pm  
Qualicum Beach Civic Centre 
747 Jones Street, Qualicum Beach 

Monday, July 30: 5:00 pm—7:00 pm 
Cedar Heritage Centre 
1644 MacMillan Road, Nanaimo 

 


